… between persistent inflationary pressures on one hand, and high asset valuations & debt on other hand:

Now: Central banks trapped…

Excellence in Alternative Investments 19

High valuations = little
cushion against risks:

1) Still record-low real
yields

2) Still low implied
volatility e.g. in FX

FX volatilities
still around all-
time lows

• Persistently high inflation severely limit central bankers’ room for manoeuvre – and now force their
hands…

• Risk of either falling into a deflationary abyss and/or losing inflation anchor increasingly high

“Greenflation”: European gas &
power prices spiking

Wages in leisure and hospitality up
over 10% year-over-year, resulting in
(restaurant) price pressures…

Negative real yields
of US & EU “high
yield” credit…

September 2022

September 2022

Questions & Answers

Multi-dimensional
diversification is key

Current environment for
long vol

No negative carry –
how come?

Long vol – value trade in
uncertain times

Questions & Answers

September 2022

Appendix

September 2022 Excellence in Alternative Investments

Portfolio key metrics

22

PCP Long Volatility
Portfolio1 VIXY ETF MSCI World

Number of underlying strategies 8 1 -

February-March 2020 return1 +40% +183% -21%

Target return in
2008-like stress scenario2 +50% to +100% +150% -33%

Estimated carry cost p.a.3 0% p.a. -55% p.a. -

Expected maximum downside
top-to-bottom, 1.0 correlation4 -18% -95% -50%

Weighted manager fees5 1.0% & 17% 0.85% -

1 In USD, the above table reflects a backtest of theoretical portfolio “PCP Long Volatility Portfolio”.
2 Target returns are expected returns (not realised returns) for a stress period similar to the one in September to November 2008 in terms of the equity sell-off and volatility.
3 Estimated costs p.a. (excl. fees) mostly due to options time decay, assuming no meaningful dislocations and volatility levels remaining constant.
4 Estimated peak-to-trough loss in severely adverse market scenarios, assuming that all underlying strategies are simultaneously incurring their expected maximum drawdowns.